Opis produktu

Klucz Hex-11 Ztgcza "F"

e Model: 216101

Dane aktualne na dzien: 23-08-2025 01:31

Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/klucz-hex-11-zlacza-f-p-95523.html

Klucz Hex-11 Ztgcza "F"

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

42,93 zt
36220
216101

8424450183137
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